TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Mounting Bracket and Accessories
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

 Durable and Stable Construction
 Compact and Space-Efficient Design
Ordering information
    Part #                                 Description        Size
IK-HW-BK100100  Universal mounting bracket, pitch 2 cm   6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-BK100200  Universal mounting bracket, pitch 1 inch   6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-BK100300  Universal mounting bracket, pitch 2 cm   6.3" x 7"
IK-HW-BK100400  Universal mounting bracket, pitch 1 inch   6.3" x 7"
IK-HW-BK100900  Universal mounting bracket, economic version  6.3" x 2.5"
IK-HW-PK100800  Mounting bracket for keystone/keystone snap-in  6.3" x 2"
IK-HW-BK101000  Universal mounting bracket     13.3" x 6.8"